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Frenier's Landing Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
Atchafalaya Welcom Center
Start at .
1908 Atchafalaya River Hwy, Butte LaRose
Go South on LA-3177 / Atchafalaya River Hwy 7:15 AM 0.00 mi.
in 0.05 miles |Turn right onto I-10 E on ramp 7:16 AM 0.05 mi.
in 0.40 miles |Enter onto I-10 E 7:17 AM 0.45 mi.
in 14.00 miles [Exit I-10 on to Exit 135/ LA-3000 7:30 AM 14.45 mi.
in 0.40 miles |Turn right on to LA-3000 / Ramah Rd 7:31 AM 14.85 mi.
in 1.20 miles |Turn right onto LA-76 / Rosedale Rd 7:34 AM 16.05 mi.
in 3.60 miles |Turn right on to LA-77 (Rosedale) 7:39 AM 19.65 mi.
in 2.30 miles [Keep right on LA-77 / Cedar St (Grosse Tete) 7:43 AM 21.95 mi.
in 0.30 miles |Turn left on LA-77 / Willow St 7:44 AM 22.25 mi.
in 14.00 miles [Turn left on LA-77 8:02 AM 36.25 mi.
in 7.40 miles |Turn right on to LA-1 (Plaquemine) 8:13 AM 43.65 mi.
in 1.20 miles |STOP at Exxon 8:16 AM 44.85 mi.
Continue South on LA-1 8:36 AM 44.85 mi.
in 0.10 miles |Turn left on to LA-75 / Belleview Dr 8:39 AM 44,95 mi.
in 0.20 miles |Keep right on to LA-405 / River Rd 8:40 AM 45.15 mi.
in 29.20 miles [Turn left onto LA-1 9:16 AM 74.35 mi.
in 3.30 miles |STOP at Chevron (Donaldsonville) 9:23 AM 77.65 mi.
Continue Southeast on to LA-3089 9:43 AM 77.65 mi.
in 3.30 miles |Enter on to LA70 9:49 AM 80.95 mi.
in 3.30 miles |Exit right onto LA-44 9:53 AM 84.25 mi.
in 0.70 miles [Turn left onto LA-44 9:54 AM 84.95 mi.
in 31.00 miles [Keep left on LA-44 (LaPlace) 10:37 AM 115.95 mi.
in 2.30 miles [Turn left on to LA-44 / Main St 10:42 AM 118.25 mi.
in 2.30 miles |Turn right on to US-51 /Main St 10:47 AM 120.55 mi.
in 1.50 miles [Go straight on to Old US-51 10:51 AM 122.05 mi.
in 0.80 miles |Turn right on to Peavine Rd 10:52 AM 122.85 mi.
in 1.10 miles |STOP at Frenier Landing Restaurant & Oyster Bar 10:55 AM 123.95 mi.
Go East on Peavine Rd 12:40 PM 123.95 mi.
in 1.10 miles |Turn left on to Old US-51 12:43 PM 125.05 mi.
in 0.80 miles |Go straight on to US-51 12:44 PM 125.85 mi.
in 1.50 miles [Turn left on to Main St 12:47 PM 127.35 mi.
in 2.30 miles |Turn right onto LA-44 12:52 PM 129.65 mi.
in 2.30 miles |Keep left on LA-44 12:57 PM 131.95 mi.
in 11.00 miles [Turn right on to LA-3213 Ramp 1:13 PM 142.95 mi.
in 0.90 miles |Enter on to LA-3213 1:15 PM 143.85 mi.
in 5.80 miles |Turn right onto LA-3127 1:21 PM 149.65 mi.
in 2.30 miles |Turn left on to LA-20 1:25 PM 151.95 mi.
in  21.00 miles [Keep right on LA-20 (Schriever) 1:58 PM 172.95 mi.
in 0.20 miles |STOP at GoBears Acadia 1:59 PM 173.15 mi.
Go West on LA-20 2:19 PM 173.15 mi.
in 12.00 miles |Go straight on to LA-182 2:33 PM 185.15 mi.
in 14.00 miles [Turn left on to Federal Ave (Morgan City) 2:55 PM 199.15 mi.
in 0.05 miles |Turn right on to US-90 Ramp 2:56 PM 199.20 mi.
in 11.00 miles [Turn right onto LA-182 3:08 PM 210.20 mi.
in 12.00 miles [STOP at Valero (Franklin) 3:27 PM 222.20 mi.
Continue East on LA-182 3:47 PM 222.20 mi.
in  23.10 miles |END at Quarter Tavern (New lberia) 4:20 PM 245.30 mi.
| TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 9:05:00 245.30 mi.
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